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DEL NORTE DISTRICT 01 - 
KLAMATH CA0800552 NORTHCREST TRAILER CITY CA0800552_

001_001 OLD SECTION WELL XCLD 

DEL NORTE DISTRICT 01 - 
KLAMATH CA0800552 NORTHCREST TRAILER CITY CA0800552_

002_002 
NEW SECTION WELL - REPRESENTS OLD 
& NEW 

DEL NORTE DISTRICT 01 - 
KLAMATH CA0800605 WEST PARK PROPERTIES CA0800605_

001_001 WELL 02 - MAIN 

DEL NORTE DISTRICT 01 - 
KLAMATH CA0800700 LAS PALMAS MOBILE HOME 

PARK 
CA0800700_
004_004 

WELL 05 BY FIRE TANK - 
REPRESENTATIVE 

DEL NORTE DISTRICT 01 - 
KLAMATH CA0800700 LAS PALMAS MOBILE HOME 

PARK 
CA0800700_
005_005 WELL 04 - LIFT STATION - RAW XCLD 

DEL NORTE DISTRICT 01 - 
KLAMATH CA0800800 PINE GROVE TRAILER PARK CA0800800_

001_001 WELL 01 

SHASTA DISTRICT 02 - 
LASSEN CA4510001 CITY OF ANDERSON CA4510001_

011_011 WELL 08-RHYNE WELL 

SHASTA DISTRICT 02 - 
LASSEN CA4510005 CITY OF REDDING CA4510005_

005_005 ENTERPRISE WELL 08 

SHASTA DISTRICT 02 - 
LASSEN CA4510005 CITY OF REDDING CA4510005_

024_024 ENTERPRISE WELL 09 

LAKE DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA1710010 LOWER LAKE COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA1710010_
002_002 COPSEY CREEK WELL 01 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
004_004 WELL 03 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
008_008 WELL 07 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
009_009 WELL 08 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
010_010 WELL 09 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
013_013 WELL 12 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
014_014 WELL 13 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
015_015 WELL 14 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
016_016 WELL 15 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
017_017 WELL 16 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 2 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
018_018 WELL 17 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
022_022 WELL 27 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
024_024 WELL 30 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

MENDOCINO DISTRICT 03 - 
MENDOCINO CA2310006 MILLVIEW COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2310006_
025_025 WELL 31 - SURFACE INFLUENCED 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0105020 ALAMEDA COUNTY 

FAIRGROUNDS 
CA0105020_
001_001 MAIN WELL 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
008_008 MOWRY WELL 01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
009_009          MOWRY WELL 02 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
010_010 MOWRY WELL 03 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
011_011 MOWRY WELL 04 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
013_013 MOWRY WELL 06 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
014_014 MOWRY WELL 09 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
019_019 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
020_020 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 02 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
021_021 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 03 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
022_022 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 04 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
023_023 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 05 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
024_024 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 06 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
025_025 PERALTA-TYSON WELL 07 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
036_036 MOWRY WELL 07 
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ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
037_037 MOWRY WELL 08 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
044_044 PERALTA TYSON WELL 8 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
045_045 CEDAR WELL 01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
046_046 CEDAR WELL 02 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
047_047 DARVON WELL 01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
048_048 DARVON WELL 02 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
049_049 BELLFLOWER WELL 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110001 ALAMEDA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA0110001_
050_050 FARWELL WELL 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
006_006 WELL 08-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
007_007 WELL 09-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
008_008 WELL 10-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
010_010 WELL 14-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
011_011 WELL 15-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
014_014 WELL 20-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110003 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

LIVERMORE 
CA0110003_
021_021 WELL 31-01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

005_005 HOPYARD WELL 06 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

007_007 MOCHO WELL 02 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

011_011 HOPYARD WELL 09 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

012_012 MOCHO WELL 03 
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ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

013_013 MOCHO WELL 04 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

017_017 CHAIN OF LAKES WELL NO. 5 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

019_019 STONERIDGE WELL 01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

023_023 CHAIN OF LAKES WELL 01 

ALAMEDA DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA0110010 ZONE 7 WATER AGENCY CA0110010_

024_024 CHAIN OF LAKES WELL 02 

SOLANO DISTRICT 04 - 
SAN FRANCISCO CA4810801 DELTA CONSERVATION CAMP CA4810801_

002_002 WELL 03 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710004 CAL AM WATER COMPANY - 

MONTEREY 
CA2710004_
029_029 PLAYA WELL 03 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710004 CAL AM WATER COMPANY - 

MONTEREY 
CA2710004_
075_075 BAY STREET WELL 01 (BRACKISH) RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710004 CAL AM WATER COMPANY - 

MONTEREY 
CA2710004_
076_076 BAY STREET WELL 02 (BRACKISH) RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710004 CAL AM WATER COMPANY - 

MONTEREY 
CA2710004_
077_077 

TIOGA STREET WELL 04 (BRACKISH) 
RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710004 CAL AM WATER COMPANY - 

MONTEREY 
CA2710004_
083_083 TIOGA ST WELL 05 (BRACKISH) RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710007 GONZALES, CITY OF CA2710007_

004_004 WELL 04 SOUTH ALTA STREET - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710007 GONZALES, CITY OF CA2710007_

006_006 WELL 06 - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710007 GONZALES, CITY OF CA2710007_

011_011 WELL 7 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710010 CWSC SALINAS CA2710010_

019_019 WELL 021-01 - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710010 CWSC SALINAS CA2710010_

029_029 WELL 037-01 - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710010 CWSC SALINAS CA2710010_

103_103 WELL 064-01 - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710010 CWSC SALINAS CA2710010_

131_131 WELL STATION 47-01 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710017 MARINA COAST WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA2710017_
026_026 WELL 29 (A) 
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MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710020 PAJARO COMMUNITY SERVICES 

DISTRICT 
CA2710020_
002_002 WELL 02 - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710023 TASCO SPRECKELS WATER 

COMPANY 
CA2710023_
002_002 WELL 02 - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710023 TASCO SPRECKELS WATER 

COMPANY 
CA2710023_
005_005 WELL 03 (22R) - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2710023 TASCO SPRECKELS WATER 

COMPANY 
CA2710023_
009_009 WELL 04 - RAW 

SANTA CRUZ DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA4410011 WATSONVILLE, CITY OF CA4410011_

009_009 WELL 10 - RAW 

SANTA CRUZ DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA4410011 WATSONVILLE, CITY OF CA4410011_

013_013 WELL 15 - RAW 

SANTA CRUZ DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA4410011 WATSONVILLE, CITY OF CA4410011_

030_030 WELL 03 - RAW  (SEAVIEW WELL) 

SANTA CRUZ DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA4410014 SAN LORENZO VALLEY WATER 

DIST 
CA4410014_
025_025 QUAIL HOLLOW WELL 05A - RAW 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2701063 RIVER RD WS #25 CA2701063_

001_001 WELL 01 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2701109 ASSOCIATED TAGLINE WS CA2701109_

001_001 WELL 01 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2701679 SPRECKELS LN WS #02 CA2701679_

001_001 WELL 01 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2701912 SPRECKELS LN WS #03 CA2701912_

002_002 WELL 02 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2702121 ROSEHART INDUSTRIAL PARK 

WS 
CA2702121_
001_001 WELL 01 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2702180 GRAVES SCHOOL WS CA2702180_

001_001 WELL 01 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2702484 GROWERS SERVICE ASSN WS 

(ICE) 
CA2702484_
003_003 WELL 03 - GROWERS STREET (PRIMARY) 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2702484 GROWERS SERVICE ASSN WS 

(ICE) 
CA2702484_
006_006 WELL 04 

MONTEREY DISTRICT 05 - 
MONTEREY CA2702643 CYPRESS CENTER WS CA2702643_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
006_006 WELL 04 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
009_009 WELL 07 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 6 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
016_016 WELL 16 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
040_040 WELL 09A 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
042_042 WELL 06A 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
053_053 WELL 25 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010002 ATASCADERO MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4010002_
054_054 WELL 26 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010005 OCEANO COMM SERVICES DIST. CA4010005_

006_006 WELL 08 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010007 PASO ROBLES WATER 

DEPARTMENT 
CA4010007_
021_021 CUESTA WELL 22 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010008 PISMO BEACH WATER 

DEPARTMENT 
CA4010008_
010_010 WELL 22/23 (1990)/HUBER WELL 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010010 SAN MIGUEL COMMUNITY 

SERVICES DISTRICT 
CA4010010_
004_004 WELL 03 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4010010 SAN MIGUEL COMMUNITY 

SERVICES DISTRICT 
CA4010010_
005_005 WELL 04 (1990) 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210004 GOLETA WATER DISTRICT CA4210004_

001_001 AIRPORT WELL 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210013 SOLVANG WATER DIVISION CA4210013_

005_005 WELL 03 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210013 SOLVANG WATER DIVISION CA4210013_

015_015 HCA SOUTH WELL 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210700 AMERICAN WATER O&M, LLC - 

VSFB 
CA4210700_
001_001 SAN ANTONIO WELL 04 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210700 AMERICAN WATER O&M, LLC - 

VSFB 
CA4210700_
002_002 SAN ANTONIO WELL 05 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210700 AMERICAN WATER O&M, LLC - 

VSFB 
CA4210700_
003_003 SAN ANTONIO WELL 06 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA4210700 AMERICAN WATER O&M, LLC - 

VSFB 
CA4210700_
016_016 SAN ANTONIO WELL 07A 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602110 NAVALAIR MOBILE HOME PARK CA5602110_

002_002 WELL 02 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602117 STRICKLAND ACRES CA5602117_

002_002 WELL 02 
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VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602117 STRICKLAND ACRES CA5602117_

006_006 WELL 03 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602133 BEEDY WATER COMPANY, LLC CA5602133_

004_004 WELL 02 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602407 RIO MESA HIGH 

SCHOOL/OXNARD UHS 
CA5602407_
002_002 WELL 02 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602407 RIO MESA HIGH 

SCHOOL/OXNARD UHS 
CA5602407_
006_006 WELL 03 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5602514 VULCAN MATERIALS COMPANY - 

CAL MAT 
CA5602514_
001_001 WELL 01 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610010 CAL AMERICAN WC - RIO PLAZA CA5610010_

001_001 WELL 02 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610010 CAL AMERICAN WC - RIO PLAZA CA5610010_

002_002 WELL 03 (1B) 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610029 VINEYARD AVENUE ACRES MWC CA5610029_

001_001 WELL 01 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610029 VINEYARD AVENUE ACRES MWC CA5610029_

002_002 WELL 02 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610035 RIO MANOR MUTUAL WATER CO CA5610035_

001_001 WELL 01 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610035 RIO MANOR MUTUAL WATER CO CA5610035_

006_006 WELL 03 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

004_004 WELL 02A 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

007_007 WELL 05 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

010_010 WELL 08 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

013_013 WELL 11 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

014_014 WELL 12 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

017_017 WELL 15 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

026_026 WELL 17 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

027_027 WELL 18 
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VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610046 UNITED WTR CONS DIST CA5610046_

030_030 WELL 19 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610068 CLOVERDALE MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA5610068_
002_002 WELL 02 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610068 CLOVERDALE MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA5610068_
003_003 WELL 03 

VENTURA DISTRICT 06 - 
SANTA BARBARA CA5610068 CLOVERDALE MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA5610068_
007_007 WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900018 MARTIN MARIETTA SOUTHERN 

CAL AGGREGATE 
CA1900018_
002_002 WELL 02 (WELL 409) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900018 MARTIN MARIETTA SOUTHERN 

CAL AGGREGATE 
CA1900018_
003_003 WELL 03 (WELL 410) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900035 IBY CA1900035_

002_002 WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900102 WESTSIDE PARK MUTUAL 

WATER 
CA1900102_
002_002 WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900301 SHADOW ACRES MUTUAL 

WATER COMPANY 
CA1900301_
002_002 WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900520 THE VILLAGE MOBILE HOME 

PARK 
CA1900520_
001_001 WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1900976 THE OAKS CA1900976_

008_008 WELL 08 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910002 AMARILLO MUTUAL WATER CO CA1910002_

001_001 WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910013 BELLFLOWER - SOMERSET MWC CA1910013_

008_008 WELL 587 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910013 BELLFLOWER - SOMERSET MWC CA1910013_

022_022 WELL 944 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910013 BELLFLOWER - SOMERSET MWC CA1910013_

027_027 WELL 884 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910013 BELLFLOWER - SOMERSET MWC CA1910013_

009_009 WELL 615 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910013 BELLFLOWER - SOMERSET MWC CA1910013_

026_026 WELL 955 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910013 BELLFLOWER - SOMERSET MWC CA1910013_

039_039 LEAHY WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910024 GSWC - CLAREMONT CA1910024_

019_019 MARLBORO WELL 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 9 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910024 GSWC - CLAREMONT CA1910024_

076_076 POMELLO WELL 5 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910024 GSWC - CLAREMONT 

CA1910024_
006_006 COLLEGE WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910024 GSWC - CLAREMONT 

CA1910024_
017_017 INDIAN HILL WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910024 GSWC - CLAREMONT 

CA1910024_
065_065 INDIAN HILL WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910024 GSWC - CLAREMONT 

CA1910024_
068_068 MARGARITA WELL 2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910029 CITY OF INDUSTRY 

WATERWORKS SYSTEMS 
CA1910029_
007_007 WELL 5 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910041 THREE VALLEYS MWD CA1910041_

004_004 WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910041 THREE VALLEYS MWD CA1910041_

005_005 WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910041 THREE VALLEYS MWD CA1910041_

007_007 GRAND AVENUE WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910041 THREE VALLEYS MWD CA1910041_

009_009 MIRAGRAND WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910042 PICO RIVERA - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910042_
002_002 WELL W1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910042 PICO RIVERA - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910042_
006_006 WELL W2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910042 PICO RIVERA - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910042_
007_007 WELL W3 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910042 PICO RIVERA - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910042_
008_008 WELL W4 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910042 PICO RIVERA - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910042_
009_009 WELL W5 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910044 GLENDORA-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910044_

002_002 WELL 02E 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910044 GLENDORA-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910044_

008_008 WELL 10E 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910044 GLENDORA-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910044_

009_009 WELL 11E 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910092 MONTEREY PARK-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910092_
004_004 WELL 03 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910092 MONTEREY PARK-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910092_
006_006 WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910092 MONTEREY PARK-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910092_
013_013 WELL 12 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910092 MONTEREY PARK-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910092_
038_038 WELL 15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910102 PALMDALE WATER DIST. CA1910102_

032_032 WELL 32 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910105 PARAMOUNT - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910105_
016_016 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910105 PARAMOUNT - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910105_
025_025 WELL 15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910125 PICO WD CA1910125_

006_006 WELL 05A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910125 PICO WD CA1910125_

009_009 WELL 08 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910125 PICO WD CA1910125_

011_011 WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910125 PICO WD CA1910125_

019_019 WELL 11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910139 CAL/AM WATER COMPANY - SAN 

MARINO 
CA1910139_
020_020 HOWLAND WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910139 CAL/AM WATER COMPANY - SAN 

MARINO 
CA1910139_
023_023 MARIPOSA WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910142 GSWC - SAN DIMAS 

CA1910142_
003_003 ARTESIA WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910142 GSWC - SAN DIMAS 

CA1910142_
013_013 HIGHWAY WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910142 GSWC - SAN DIMAS 

CA1910142_
051_051 HIGHWAY WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910159 TRACT 180 MUTUAL WATER CO. 

CA1910159_
004_004 WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910159 TRACT 180 MUTUAL WATER CO. 

CA1910159_
005_005 WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910160 TRACT 349 MUTUAL WATER CO. 

CA1910160_
003_003 WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910160 TRACT 349 MUTUAL WATER CO. 

CA1910160_
007_007 WELL 04 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910169 WALNUT PARK MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA1910169_
003_003 WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910169 WALNUT PARK MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA1910169_
004_004 WELL 11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910169 WALNUT PARK MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA1910169_
008_008 WELL 12 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

160_160 WELL 1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

161_161 WELL 2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

008_008 WELL 13 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

009_009 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

010_010 WELL 15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

011_011 WELL 16 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

012_012 WELL 17 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910173 WHITTIER-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910173_

013_013 WELL 18 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910174 SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS-

WHITTIER 
CA1910174_
020_020 201-W7 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910174 SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS-

WHITTIER 
CA1910174_
031_031 WELL 201-W8 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910174 SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS-

WHITTIER 
CA1910174_
033_033 WELL 201-W9 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910174 SUBURBAN WATER SYSTEMS-

WHITTIER 
CA1910174_
035_035 WELL 201-W10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

004_004 WELL VO-8 (OLD BURBANK WELL 10) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

023_023 BURBANK OU WELL VO-1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

024_024 BURBANK OU WELL VO-2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

025_025 BURBANK OU WELL VO-3 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

026_026 BURBANK OU WELL VO-4 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

027_027 BURBANK OU WELL VO-5 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

028_028 BURBANK OU WELL VO-6 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910179 BURBANK-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910179_

029_029 BURBANK OU WELL VO-7 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910186 CAL-AM WATER COMPANY - 

DUARTE 
CA1910186_
003_003 CROWNHAVEN WELL (LACFCD 4256) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910186 CAL-AM WATER COMPANY - 

DUARTE 
CA1910186_
007_007 SANTA FE WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910186 CAL-AM WATER COMPANY - 

DUARTE 
CA1910186_
022_022 LEMON WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910212 GSWC-SOUTH ARCADIA CA1910212_

002_002 ENCINITA WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910212 GSWC-SOUTH ARCADIA CA1910212_

003_003 ENCINITA WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910212 GSWC-SOUTH ARCADIA CA1910212_

004_004 ENCINITA WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910212 GSWC-SOUTH ARCADIA CA1910212_

005_005 FARNA WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910212 GSWC-SOUTH ARCADIA CA1910212_

006_006 FARNA WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910212 GSWC-SOUTH ARCADIA CA1910212_

015_015 PERSIMMON WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910218 LA HABRA HEIGHTS CWD CA1910218_

005_005 WELL 08 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910218 LA HABRA HEIGHTS CWD CA1910218_

009_009 WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910218 LA HABRA HEIGHTS CWD CA1910218_

010_010 WELL 11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910223 GSWC-SOUTH SAN GABRIEL CA1910223_

004_004 SAN GABRIEL WELL 01 - ACTIVE 

LOS ANGELES 
DISTRICT 07 - 
HOLLYWOOD CA1910223 GSWC-SOUTH SAN GABRIEL 

CA1910223_
005_005 SAN GABRIEL WELL 02 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3000519 HYNES ESTATES MUTUAL 

WATER CO. 
CA3000519_
001_001 WELL 01 (NORTH) 
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ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3000585 PAGE AVENUE MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA3000585_
001_001 WELL 01 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

033_033 WELL 40 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

035_035 WELL 42 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

036_036 WELL 43 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

037_037 WELL 44 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

049_049 WELL 47 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

050_050 WELL 49 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

051_051 WELL 46 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

058_058 WELL 51 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

062_062 WELL 45 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

087_087 WELL 54 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

088_088 WELL 52 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

090_090 WELL 56 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

096_096 WELL 58 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

110_110 WELL 59 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

124_124 WELL 60 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010001 CITY OF ANAHEIM CA3010001_

125_125 WELL 61 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010003 CITY OF BUENA PARK CA3010003_

027_027 LINDEN WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010010 CITY OF FULLERTON CA3010010_

007_007 KIMBERLY 02 
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ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010010 CITY OF FULLERTON CA3010010_

011_011 WELL 05 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010010 CITY OF FULLERTON CA3010010_

012_012 WELL 06 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010010 CITY OF FULLERTON CA3010010_

014_014 WELL 08 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010010 CITY OF FULLERTON CA3010010_

015_015 SUNCLIPSE WELL 10 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010010 CITY OF FULLERTON CA3010010_

016_016 CHRISTLIEB WELL 15A 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010018 CITY OF LA HABRA CA3010018_

031_031 PORTOLA PARK WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010022 GOLDEN STATE WC - WEST 

ORANGE COUNTY 
CA3010022_
017_017 BEACH WELL 01 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010022 GOLDEN STATE WC - WEST 

ORANGE COUNTY 
CA3010022_
018_018 SYCAMORE (FERN) 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010022 GOLDEN STATE WC - WEST 

ORANGE COUNTY 
CA3010022_
023_023 LOWDEN 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010022 GOLDEN STATE WC - WEST 

ORANGE COUNTY 
CA3010022_
024_024 DALE 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010023 CITY OF NEWPORT BEACH CA3010023_

003_003 DOLPHIN AVENUE SHALLOW WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010023 CITY OF NEWPORT BEACH CA3010023_

005_005 TAMURA SCHOOL SHALLOW WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

016_016 WELL 18 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

018_018 WELL 20 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

019_019 WELL 21 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

021_021 WELL 22 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

023_023 WELL 25 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

034_034 WELL 26 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010027 CITY OF ORANGE CA3010027_

049_049 WELL 27 
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ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010035 GOLDEN STATE WC - 

PLACENTIA/YORBA LINDA 
CA3010035_
002_002 BRADFORD 04 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010035 GOLDEN STATE WC - 

PLACENTIA/YORBA LINDA 
CA3010035_
003_003 LA JOLLA 02 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010038_

022_022 WELL 21 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010038_

026_026 WELL 26 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010038_

029_029 WELL 29 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010038_

033_033 WELL 33 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010036_

037_036 WELL 36 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010038_

039_039 WELL 38 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010038 CITY OF SANTA ANA CA3010038_

073_073 WELL 40 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

003_003 COLUMBUS TUSTIN 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

008_008 MAIN STREET WELL 03 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

009_009 NEWPORT 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

016_016 VANDENBERG WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

017_017 MAIN STREET WELL 04 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

022_022 17TH STREET WELL 04 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

032_032 PASADENA WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010046 CITY OF TUSTIN CA3010046_

036_036 EDINGER AVE. WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010053 CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH CA3010053_

008_008 WELL 04 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010053 CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH CA3010053_

010_010 WELL 06 
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ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010053 CITY OF HUNTINGTON BEACH CA3010053_

016_016 WELL 3A 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010062 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE CA3010062_

006_006 WELL 016 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010062 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE CA3010062_

009_009 WELL 019 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010062 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE CA3010062_

013_013 WELL 022 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010062 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE CA3010062_

018_018 WELL 026 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010062 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE CA3010062_

019_019 WELL 027 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010062 CITY OF GARDEN GROVE CA3010062_

063_063 WELL 31 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010064 CITY OF WESTMINSTER CA3010064_

016_016 WELL SC-04 021 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010068 EAST ORANGE COUNTY WD - RZ CA3010068_

001_001 EAST WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010068 EAST ORANGE COUNTY WD - RZ CA3010068_

002_002 WEST WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010069 CITY OF FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA3010069_

009_009 WELL 10 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010069 CITY OF FOUNTAIN VALLEY CA3010069_

010_010 WELL 11 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010082 SERRANO WATER DISTRICT CA3010082_

005_005 WELL 03 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010082 SERRANO WATER DISTRICT CA3010082_

007_007 WELL 05 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010092 IRVINE RANCH WATER DISTRICT CA3010092_

006_006 WELL 12 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010092 IRVINE RANCH WATER DISTRICT CA3010092_

058_058 WELL 110 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010092 IRVINE RANCH WATER DISTRICT CA3010092_

066_066 WELL 21 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010092 IRVINE RANCH WATER DISTRICT CA3010092_

077_077 WELL OPA-1 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

001_001 KINOSHITA WELL 
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ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

002_002 SJBA #2 WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

003_003 SJBA #4 WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

004_004 CVWD #1 WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

005_005 DANCE HALL WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

006_006 TIRADOR WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

014_014 SOUTH COOK WELL 

ORANGE DISTRICT 08 - 
SANTA ANA CA3010120 SAN JUAN BASIN AUTHORITY CA3010120_

015_015 WELL 5A 

PLACER 
DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3110004 CITY OF LINCOLN 

CA3110004_0
07_007 WELL 02 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3110004 CITY OF LINCOLN CA3110004_

007_007 WELL 02  

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
011_011 WELL 13 - CALDERWOOD/MARCONI RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
021_021 WELL 28 - RED ROBIN/DARWIN RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
030_030 WELL 41 - ALBATROSS/IRIS RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
034_034 WELL 46 - JONAS/SIERRA MILLS RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
042_042 WELL 60 - WHITNEY/CONCETTA RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
055_055 WELL 69 - HILLSDALE/COOPER RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
056_056 WELL 70 - SIERRA/BLACKMER RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
076_076 WELL N01 - EVERGREEN RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
080_080 WELL N07 - ROSEBUD RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
081_081 WELL N08 - FIELD RAW 
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SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
083_083 WELL N10 - WALNUT RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
097_097 WELL N25 - SUTTER RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
246_246 WELL N23A - FREEWAY 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410001 SACRAMENTO SUBURBAN 

WATER DISTRICT 
CA3410001_
250_250 PALM WELL N06A 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
005_005 FOLSOM/MAYHEW/COLLEGE GREENS 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
006_006 GOULD WAY WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
009_009 MOONBEAM DR. WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
010_010 NUT PLAINS - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
012_012 POINT REYES WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
013_013 ROCKINGHAM DRIVE WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
021_021 COUNTRYSIDE WAY 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410010 CAL AM - SUBURBAN 

ROSEMONT 
CA3410010_
052_052 WILDROSE WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410013 CAL AM - LINCOLN OAKS CA3410013_

008_008 FORT SUTTER WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410013 CAL AM - LINCOLN OAKS CA3410013_

013_013 LEMANS WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410015 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO. - 

CORDOVA 
CA3410015_
008_008 

WELL 06 - DOLECETTO RAW 
UNTREATED 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410017 CAL AM - PARKWAY CA3410017_

008_008 LIPPI PARKWAY WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410017 CAL AM - PARKWAY CA3410017_

012_012 SKY PARKWAY WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410017 CAL AM - PARKWAY CA3410017_

013_013 SOUTHGATE WELL - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410017 CAL AM - PARKWAY CA3410017_

015_015 VINTAGE PARK 01 - RAW 
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SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410018 RIO LINDA/ELVERTA 

COMMUNITY WATER DIST 
CA3410018_
016_016 WELL 04 - RAW-CLGM 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410018 RIO LINDA/ELVERTA 

COMMUNITY WATER DIST 
CA3410018_
019_019 WELL 08A - RAW-CLGM 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410018 RIO LINDA/ELVERTA 

COMMUNITY WATER DIST 
CA3410018_
020_020 WELL 09 - RAW-CLGM 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410018 RIO LINDA/ELVERTA 

COMMUNITY WATER DIST 
CA3410018_
021_021 WELL 10 - RAW-CLGM 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410018 RIO LINDA/ELVERTA 

COMMUNITY WATER DIST 
CA3410018_
022_022 WELL 11 - RAW-CLGM 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410018 RIO LINDA/ELVERTA 

COMMUNITY WATER DIST 
CA3410018_
033_033 WELL 3 - RAW-CLGM 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

007_007 SAC R WTP - RAW (LAB TAP #01) 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

022_022 WELL 112 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

027_027 WELL 120 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

029_029 WELL 123 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

030_030 WELL 124 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

032_032 WELL 126 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

033_033 WELL 127 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

037_037 WELL 133 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

038_038 WELL 134 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

042_042 WELL 139 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

045_045 WELL 143 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

046_046 WELL 144 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

050_050 WELL 154 - RAW 
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SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

052_052 WELL 156 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

054_054 WELL 158 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410020 CITY OF SACRAMENTO MAIN CA3410020_

057_057 WELL 164 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410022 OLYMPIA MOBILODGE CA3410022_

001_001 WELL 01 - NORTH WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410022 OLYMPIA MOBILODGE CA3410022_

002_002 WELL 02 - SOUTH WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410023 CAL AM - FRUITRIDGE VISTA CA3410023_

009_009 WELL 09 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410023 CAL AM - FRUITRIDGE VISTA CA3410023_

016_016 WELL 16 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410023 CAL AM - FRUITRIDGE VISTA CA3410023_

017_017 WELL 17 - RAW 

SACRAMENTO 
DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410026 CALIFORNIA STATE FAIR 

CA3410026_0
03_003 WELL 03 

SACRAMENTO 
DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410026 CALIFORNIA STATE FAIR 

CA3410026_0
05_005 WELL 1A 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410026 CALIFORNIA STATE FAIR CA3410026_

002_002 WELL 02 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410026 CALIFORNIA STATE FAIR CA3410026_

003_003 WELL 03 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410026 CALIFORNIA STATE FAIR CA3410026_

004_004 WELL 04 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410026 CALIFORNIA STATE FAIR CA3410026_

005_005 WELL 1A 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

003_003 WELL 42 - BANYAN 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

004_004 WELL 43 - DUCK SLOUGH 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

008_008 WELL 47 - FEATHER CREEK 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

030_030 WELL 77 - WATERMAN RANCH 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

032_032 WELL 135 - RHONE RIVER - RAW 
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SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

048_048 WELL 112 - EAST ELK GROVE 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410029 SCWA - LAGUNA/VINEYARD CA3410029_

096_096 FREEPORT INTAKE - RAW 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
001_001 DIANA WAY WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
002_002 FLETCHER FARMS WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
003_003 FLORIN ROAD WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
004_004 FRENCH ROAD WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
006_006 KARA WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
007_007 MCCOMBER WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
008_008 POWER INN WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
009_009 REESE WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
010_010 REESE WELL 02 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410033 FLORIN COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3410033_
012_012 WEYAND WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410045 CAL AM - ARDEN CA3410045_

001_001 FAIRLAKE I WELL 

SACRAMENTO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA3410045 CAL AM - ARDEN CA3410045_

005_005 WYDA WAY WELL 

YOLO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA5710003 CITY OF WEST SACRAMENTO CA5710003_

001_001 SACRAMENTO RIVER - RAW 

YOLO DISTRICT 09 - 
SACRAMENTO CA5710012 WOODLAND-DAVIS CLEAN 

WATER AGENCY 
CA5710012_
001_001 RD 2035 SACRAMENTO RIVER INTAKE 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
007_007 WELL 07-02 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
013_013 WELL 16-01 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
015_015 WELL 18-01 - RAW 
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SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
058_058 WELL 68-01 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
059_059 WELL 69-01 - RAW PRE-BLEND 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
060_060 WELL 69-02 - RAW PRE-BLEND 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
062_062 WELL 71-01 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
063_063 WELL 75-01 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910001 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE - 

STOCKTON 
CA3910001_
065_065 WELL 77-01 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910004 LODI, CITY OF CA3910004_

002_002 WELL NO. 01R 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910004 LODI, CITY OF CA3910004_

028_028 WELL NO. 24 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910004 LODI, CITY OF CA3910004_

029_029 WELL NO. 11R 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910004 LODI, CITY OF CA3910004_

032_032 WELL NO. 04R - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910005 MANTECA, CITY OF CA3910005_

012_012 WELL NO. 12 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910005 MANTECA, CITY OF CA3910005_

015_015 WELL NO. 15 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910005 MANTECA, CITY OF CA3910005_

036_036 WELL NO. 23 - RAW TO GAC 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910007 RIPON, CITY OF CA3910007_

003_003 WELL NO. 03 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910011 TRACY, CITY OF CA3910011_

003_003 PRODUCTION WELL 01 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910011 TRACY, CITY OF CA3910011_

004_004 PRODUCTION WELL 02 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910011 TRACY, CITY OF CA3910011_

005_005 PRODUCTION WELL 03 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910011 TRACY, CITY OF CA3910011_

006_006 PRODUCTION WELL 04 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910012 CITY OF STOCKTON CA3910012_

046_046 WELL NO. 27 
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SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910015 CITY OF LATHROP CA3910015_

005_005 WELL NO. 06 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910015 CITY OF LATHROP CA3910015_

006_006 WELL NO. 07 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910015 CITY OF LATHROP CA3910015_

007_007 WELL NO. 08 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910015 CITY OF LATHROP CA3910015_

008_008 WELL NO. 09 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910015 CITY OF LATHROP CA3910015_

016_016 WELL NO. 10 - RAW 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910017 SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY - 

MOKELUMNE ACRES 
CA3910017_
003_003 WELL 03 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910017 SAN JOAQUIN COUNTY - 

MOKELUMNE ACRES 
CA3910017_
009_009 WELL 09 

SAN JOAQUIN DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA3910020 STOCKTON VERDE MOBILE 

HOME PARK 
CA3910020_
001_001 East Well 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5000211 RIVERBANK LRA CA5000211_

003_003 WELL NO. 06 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5000211 RIVERBANK LRA CA5000211_

004_004 WELL NO. 05 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010005 CITY OF MODESTO - SALIDA CA5010005_

008_008 WELL 298 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

032_032 WELL 030 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

040_040 WELL 038 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

042_042 WELL 040 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

051_051 WELL 049 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

068_068 WELL 054 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

070_070 WELL 057 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

132_132 WELL 305 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

133_133 WELL 287 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 24 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

135_135 WELL 223 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

136_136 WELL 217 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

137_137 WELL 216 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

147_147 WELL 301 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

192_192 WELL 225 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

194_194 WELL 212 - RAW 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010010 MODESTO, CITY OF CA5010010_

246_246 WELL NO. 67 - TREATED 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

002_002 WELL 02 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

003_003 WELL 03 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

004_004 WELL 04 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

006_006 WELL 06 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

007_007 WELL 07 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

008_008 WELL 08 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

009_009 WELL 09 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

010_010 WELL 10 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010018 RIVERBANK, CITY OF CA5010018_

012_012 WELL NO. 12 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010019 TURLOCK, CITY OF CA5010019_

015_015 WELL NO. 15 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010019 TURLOCK, CITY OF CA5010019_

040_040 WELL NO. 40 

STANISLAUS DISTRICT 10 - 
STOCKTON CA5010028 CERES, CITY OF CA5010028_

034_034 WELL 34 - RAW 
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FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

031_031 WELL 222-1 RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

035_035 WELL 224 - INF 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

036_036 WELL 225 - INF 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

125_125 WELL 004A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

140_140 WELL 016A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

143_143 WELL 018A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

147_147 WELL 021A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

163_163 WELL 033A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

169_169 WELL 037 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

173_173 WELL 040A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

176_176 WELL 043 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

179_179 WELL 045 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

204_204 WELL 070 - INF 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

208_208 WELL 074 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

211_211 WELL 077 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

276_276 WELL 164-1 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

294_294 WELL 155-1 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

329_329 WELL 172 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

347_347 WELL 198 - RAW 
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FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

359_359 WELL 164-2 INF 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

364_364 WELL 082-2 (RAW) 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

367_367 WELL 049A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

381_381 WELL 306 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

393_393 WELL 024B  - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

398_398 WELL 003A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

611_611 WELL 004B - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

618_618 WELL 329 - INF 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

622_622 WELL 230A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

685_685 WELL 223-3 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010007 CITY OF FRESNO CA1010007_

697_697 WELL 347 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010057 FRESNO CITY WASTEWATER 

PLANT 
CA1010057_
003_003 WELL 03A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA1010057 FRESNO CITY WASTEWATER 

PLANT 
CA1010057_
007_007 WELL 07 - RAW 

MADERA DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2010002 CITY OF MADERA CA2010002_

013_013 WELL 17 - RAW 

MADERA DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2010002 CITY OF MADERA CA2010002_

017_017 WELL 21 - RAW 

MADERA DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2010002 CITY OF MADERA CA2010002_

030_030 WELL 31 - RAW 

MADERA DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2010002 CITY OF MADERA CA2010002_

033_033 WELL 34 - RAW 

MARIPOSA DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2210943 MARIPOSA INDUSTRIAL PARK 

WATER COMPANY 
CA2210943_
001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2400011 DOLE ATWATER PLANT CA2400011_

012_012 WELL NO. 2 NW OF PLANT 6/2010 
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MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2400011 DOLE ATWATER PLANT CA2400011_

013_013 WELL NO. 3 1000 FT. N OF PLANT (3/12) 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2400084 EVERGREEN MOBILE HOME 

PARK 
CA2400084_
001_001 WELL 01 - N. OF MAIN APT. BLDG. 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2400134 BUHACH PRESCHOOL 

(KINDERCARE) 
CA2400134_
003_003 WELL NO. 2 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2400348 CITY OF MERCED WWTP CA2400348_

001_001 WELL NO. 1 - STBY 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2400348 CITY OF MERCED WWTP CA2400348_

002_002 WELL NO. 2 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

013_013 WELL 13 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

014_014 WELL 14 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

015_015 WELL 15 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

016_016 WELL 16 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

017_017 WELL 17 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

018_018 WELL 18 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

019_019 WELL 19 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410001 CITY OF ATWATER CA2410001_

021_021 WELL 21 - RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410008 CAL AM - MEADOWBROOK CA2410008_

004_004 WELL 04 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410008 CAL AM - MEADOWBROOK CA2410008_

010_010 WELL 06 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410010 WINTON WATER & SANITARY 

DIST 
CA2410010_
019_019 WELL 17 - ACTIVE RAW 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410700 CASTLE AIRPORT CA2410700_

010_010 WELL 10 

MERCED DISTRICT 11 - 
MERCED CA2410700 CASTLE AIRPORT CA2410700_

012_012 WELL 12 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010001 BAKMAN WATER COMPANY CA1010001_

005_005 WELL 06 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 28 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

031_031 WELL T-05 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

032_032 WELL T-06 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

033_033 WELL T-07 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

052_052 WELL 32 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

076_076 WELL 042 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

077_077 WELL 05A - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010003 CITY OF CLOVIS CA1010003_

082_082 WELL 43 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010042 MALAGA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA1010042_
006_006 WELL 06 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010042 MALAGA COUNTY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA1010042_
012_012 WELL 08 

FRESNO DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1010339 CALIFORNIA STATE UNIVERSITY 

FRESNO 
CA1010339_
011_011 WELL 06 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1500211 STOCKDALE ANNEX MUTUAL 

WATER 
CA1500211_
001_001 NORTH WELL - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1500349 STOCKDALE MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA1500349_
001_001 WELL 01 NORTH - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1500349 STOCKDALE MUTUAL WATER 

CO. 
CA1500349_
002_002 WELL 02 SOUTH - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1500452 RIVERDALE VILLAGE CA1500452_

001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1503209 SUPERIOR MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1503209_
001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1503209 SUPERIOR MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1503209_
004_004 WELL 03 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

006_006 WELL 178-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP-H2S 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

008_008 WELL 188-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

009_009 WELL 190-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP & H2S 
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KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

011_011 WELL 201-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP & H2S 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

013_013 WELL 197-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP & H2S 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

027_027 WELL 217-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP & H2S 

KERN DISTRICT 12 - 
VISALIA CA1510055 CWS - NORTH GARDEN CA1510055_

031_031 WELL 220-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP & H2S 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3600139 JUBILEE MUTUAL WATER 
COMPANY 

CA3600139_
003_003 WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610001 ADELANTO, CITY OF CA3610001_
013_013 WELL 04G 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610001 ADELANTO, CITY OF CA3610001_
016_016 WELL 01G 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610001 ADELANTO, CITY OF CA3610001_
018_018 WELL 05A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610001 ADELANTO, CITY OF CA3610001_
020_020 WELL 14A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610001 ADELANTO, CITY OF CA3610001_
021_021 WELL 03G2 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610001 ADELANTO, CITY OF CA3610001_
022_022 WELL 8G2 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610004 WEST VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CA3610004_
008_008 WELL 11 - RAW 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610004 WEST VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CA3610004_
011_011 WELL 16 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610004 WEST VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CA3610004_
032_032 WELL 42 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610008 BIG BEAR CITY CSD CA3610008_
004_004 WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610008 BIG BEAR CITY CSD CA3610008_
005_005 WELL01B 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610008 BIG BEAR CITY CSD CA3610008_
009_009 WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610008 BIG BEAR CITY CSD CA3610008_
012_012 WELL 06 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610008 BIG BEAR CITY CSD CA3610008_
015_015 WELL 09 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610014 COLTON, CITY OF CA3610014_
016_016 WELL 22 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610014 COLTON, CITY OF CA3610014_
017_017 WELL 23 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610014 COLTON, CITY OF CA3610014_
030_030 WELL 30 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610015 CRESTLINE VILLAGE WATER 
DISTRICT 

CA3610015_
039_039 OLD MILL WELLS 1-15 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610015 CRESTLINE VILLAGE WATER 
DISTRICT 

CA3610015_
071_071 FELSEN VERTICAL WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610018 CUCAMONGA VALLEY WATER 
DISTRICT 

CA3610018_
025_025 WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610018 CUCAMONGA VALLEY WATER 
DISTRICT 

CA3610018_
042_042 WELL 38 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610034 ONTARIO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 
COMPANY 

CA3610034_
026_026 WELL 30 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610034 ONTARIO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 
COMPANY 

CA3610034_
030_030 WELL 35 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610034 ONTARIO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 
COMPANY 

CA3610034_
032_032 WELL 37 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610034 ONTARIO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 
COMPANY 

CA3610034_
040_040 WELL 39 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610034 ONTARIO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 
COMPANY 

CA3610034_
045_045 WELL NO. 45 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610034 ONTARIO MUNICIPAL UTILITIES 
COMPANY 

CA3610034_
048_048 WELL NO. 47 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610037 REDLANDS CITY MUD-WATER 
DIV 

CA3610037_
029_029 ORANGE STREET WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610037 REDLANDS CITY MUD-WATER 
DIV 

CA3610037_
053_053 WELL 38 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610037 REDLANDS CITY MUD-WATER 
DIV 

CA3610037_
060_060 WELL 39 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610038 RIALTO, CITY OF CA3610038_
010_010 RIALTO WELL 06 (ETIWANDA WELL) 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610038 RIALTO, CITY OF CA3610038_
017_017 CHINO WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610038 RIALTO, CITY OF CA3610038_
018_018 RIALTO WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
001_001 10 TH & J WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
002_002 16 TH AND SIERRA WAY 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
003_003 17 TH AND SIERRA WAY 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
030_030 GILBERT 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
036_036 MILL AND D STREET WELL 182 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
048_048 PERRIS HILL WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
049_049 SEVENTH STREET 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
064_064 EPA WELL 108 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
065_065 EPA WELL 109 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
069_069 EPA WELL 108S 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
113_113 EPA WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
114_114 EPA WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
115_115 EPA WELL 03 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
116_116 EPA WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY CA3610039_
117_117 EPA WELL 05 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610044 BIG BEAR LAKE DWP - BIG BEAR 
SYSTEM 

CA3610044_
006_006 DIVISION PLANT WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610044 BIG BEAR LAKE DWP - BIG BEAR 
SYSTEM 

CA3610044_
032_032 LASSEN SLANT WELLS 5,12,13,14 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610044 BIG BEAR LAKE DWP - BIG BEAR 
SYSTEM 

CA3610044_
033_033 LASSEN SLANT WELLS 6,7,9,10,11 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610044 BIG BEAR LAKE DWP - BIG BEAR 
SYSTEM 

CA3610044_
039_039 LASSEN WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610044 BIG BEAR LAKE DWP - BIG BEAR 
SYSTEM 

CA3610044_
040_040 LAKE PLANT WELL NO. 5 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610051 VALLEY OF ENCHANTMENT 
MWC 

CA3610051_
035_035 BALBOA WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610052 VICTORVILLE WATER DISTRICT CA3610052_
018_018 WELL 121 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610064 EAST VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CA3610064_
053_053 WELL 132-5 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610064 EAST VALLEY WATER DISTRICT CA3610064_
029_029 WELL 120 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
005_005 WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
008_008 WELL 08 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
009_009 WELL 09 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
010_010 WELL 10 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
011_011 WELL 11 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
015_015 WELL 15 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
021_021 WELL I-16 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
023_023 WELL I-20 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610075 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 
DESALTER 1 

CA3610075_
024_024 WELL I-21 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610085 SAN ANTONIO WATER 
COMPANY 

CA3610085_
021_021 WELL 25A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610118 APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS 
WATER CO - YERMO 

CA3610118_
004_004 MARINE WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610118 APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS 
WATER CO - YERMO 

CA3610118_
005_005 MARINE WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610118 APPLE VALLEY RANCHOS 
WATER CO - YERMO 

CA3610118_
010_010 HEL BRO WELL 4 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
002_002 WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
003_003 WELL 03 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
005_005 WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
006_006 WELL 06A 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
007_007 WELL 06B 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
008_008 WELL 09A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
009_009 WELL 09B 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
011_011 WELL 10 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
012_012 WELL 11 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
013_013 WELL 12 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
015_015 WELL 02A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
016_016 WELL 14 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
017_017 WELL 01B 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
018_018 WELL 08 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
021_021 WELL 15 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 13 - 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

CA3610120 PHELAN PINON HILLS CSD CA3610120_
022_022 WELL 17 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3700900 LAKE HENSHAW RESORT INC. CA3700900_

002_002 WELL 02 
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SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3700900 LAKE HENSHAW RESORT INC. CA3700900_

002_002 WELL 02 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3702354 WARNER SPRINGS ESTATES CA3702354_

008_008 WELL 08 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

003_003 WELL 01 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

004_004 WELL 02 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

008_008 WELL 03 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

009_009 
WELL 04, PUREWATER UPGRADIENT 
WELL 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

010_010 
WELL 05, PUREWATER UPGRADIENT 
WELL 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

014_014 WELL 09 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

015_015 WELL 10 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710014 OCEANSIDE, CITY OF CA3710014_

016_016 WELL 11 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710020 SAN DIEGO, CITY OF CA3710020_

019_019 EL CAJON WELL 04 (FLETCHER WELL) 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

013_013 SDF 02 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

014_014 SDF 03 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

015_015 SDF 04 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

016_016 SDF 05 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

022_022 SAN DIEGO FORMATION WELL 07 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

023_023 SAN DIEGO FORMATION WELL 08 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

024_024 SAN DIEGO FORMATION WELL 09 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

025_025 SAN DIEGO FORMATION WELL 10 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 37 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

040_040 SAN DIEGO FORMATION WELL 11 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 14 - 
SAN DIEGO CA3710025 SWEETWATER AUTHORITY CA3710025_

006_006 SWEETWATER LAKE - RAW 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910004 GSWC - ARTESIA CA1910004_

015_015 ROSETON WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910004 GSWC - ARTESIA CA1910004_

030_030 ROSETON WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910009 VALLEY COUNTY WATER DIST. CA1910009_

007_007 WELL 07 LANTE STREET 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910009 VALLEY COUNTY WATER DIST. CA1910009_

033_033 SA1-1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910009 VALLEY COUNTY WATER DIST. CA1910009_

162_162 ARROW WELL - SA1-4 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910011 GSWC - BELL, BELL GARDENS CA1910011_

007_007 GAGE WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910011 GSWC - BELL, BELL GARDENS CA1910011_

016_016 BISSELL WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910011 GSWC - BELL, BELL GARDENS CA1910011_

031_031 OTIS WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910011 GSWC - BELL, BELL GARDENS CA1910011_

032_032 CLARA WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910011 GSWC - BELL, BELL GARDENS CA1910011_

036_036 BISSELL WELL #3 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
002-002 WELL 1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
005-005 WELL 5 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
007-007 WELL 7 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
008-008 WELL 8 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
009-009 WELL 9 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
010-010 WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
011-011 WELL 11 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
012-012 WELL 12 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
013-013 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910028 CRESCENTA VALLEY CWD 

CA1910028_
027-027 WELL 16 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
053_053 MANHATTAN WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
054_054 MANHATTAN WELL 06-A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
059_059 MISSION WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
108_108 POLLOCK WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
110_110 POLLOCK WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
282_282 MANHATTAN WELL #8 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
283_283 MANHATTAN WELL #10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
284_284 MANHATTAN WELL #11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
289_289 MISSION WELL #10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
285_285 MANHATTAN WELL #12 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
070_070 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
072_072 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 07 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
083_083 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 22 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
086_086 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 25 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
087_087 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 26 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
093_093 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 32 



Exhibit A – List of Sources Subject to General Order No. DW 2022-0001-DDW (Amended) 

Page 39 of 77 
 

County Regulating 
Agency PWS ID Water System Name PSCode Source Name 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910067 LOS ANGELES-CITY, DEPT. OF 

WATER & POWER 
CA1910067_
094_094 NORTH HOLLYWOOD WELL 33 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910072 GSWC - WILLOWBROOK CA1910072_

001_001 WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910072 GSWC - WILLOWBROOK CA1910072_

003_003 WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910077 GSWC - FLORENCE/GRAHAM CA1910077_

003_003 MIRAMONTE WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910077 GSWC - FLORENCE/GRAHAM CA1910077_

004_004 MIRAMONTE WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910077 GSWC - FLORENCE/GRAHAM CA1910077_

005_005 MIRAMONTE WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910077 GSWC - FLORENCE/GRAHAM CA1910077_

007_007 NADEAU WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910077 GSWC - FLORENCE/GRAHAM CA1910077_

009_009 CONVERSE WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910077 GSWC - FLORENCE/GRAHAM CA1910077_

010_010 CONVERSE WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910096 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

NEWHALL DIV. 
CA1910096_
006_006 WELL 13 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910096 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

NEWHALL DIV. 
CA1910096_
007_007 WELL 12 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910098 GSWC - NORWALK CA1910098_

003_003 IMPERIAL WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910098 GSWC - NORWALK CA1910098_

004_004 IMPERIAL WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910098 GSWC - NORWALK CA1910098_

007_007 PIONEER WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910098 GSWC - NORWALK CA1910098_

009_009 PIONEER WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910098 GSWC - NORWALK CA1910098_

033_033 DACE WELL #2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910108 CITY OF BELL GARDENS CA1910108_

004_004 WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

006_006 WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

007_007 WELL 07 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

025_025 WELL 25 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

026_026 WELL 26 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

040_040 WELL 36 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

049_049 WELL 05B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

002_002 WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

016_016 WELL 16 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

027_027 WELL 27 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910126 POMONA - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910126_

028_028 WELL 28 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910155 GSWC - SOUTHWEST CA1910155_

039_039 SOUTHERN WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910155 GSWC - SOUTHWEST CA1910155_

043_043 BALLONA WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910155 GSWC - SOUTHWEST CA1910155_

045_045 SOUTHERN WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910155 GSWC - SOUTHWEST CA1910155_

069_069 BALLONA WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

005_005 WELL 11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

009_009 WELL 15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

010_010 WELL 16 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

011_011 WELL 17 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

013_013 WELL 19 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

014_014 WELL 20 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

025_025 WELL 21 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910167 VERNON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910167_

028_028 WELL 22 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910191 NORWALK - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910191_

002_002 LEFFINGWELL WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910191 NORWALK - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910191_

003_003 TADDY WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910195 GSWC - HOLLYDALE CA1910195_

004_004 MCKINLEY WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
005_005 WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
007_007 WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
008_008 WELL 08 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
014_014 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
020_020          WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
021_021 WELL 02A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910199 CALIFORNIA DOMESTIC WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910199_
006_006 WELL 05A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910213 TORRANCE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910213_

023_023 DELTHORNE PARK WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910213 TORRANCE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910213_

024_024 CITY YARD WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910239 LAKEWOOD - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910239_
001-001 WELL 02A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910239 LAKEWOOD - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910239_
015-015 WELL 17 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910239 LAKEWOOD - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910239_
016-016 WELL 18 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910239 LAKEWOOD - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910239_
044-044 WELL 15A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910239 LAKEWOOD - CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910239_
052-052 WELL 27 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910247 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

CASTAIC DIV. 
CA1910247_
001_001 WELL 01 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910250 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

PINETREE DIV. 
CA1910250_
001_001 WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910250 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

PINETREE DIV. 
CA1910250_
003_003 WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 15 - 
METROPOLITAN CA1910250 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

PINETREE DIV. 
CA1910250_
008_008 WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910018 BELLFLOWER MUNICIPAL 

WATER SYSTEM 
CA1910018_
028_028 HIGH CAP WELL NO. 1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910019 CERRITOS - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910019_

001_001 WELL C-1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910019 CERRITOS - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910019_

002_002 WELL C-2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910019 CERRITOS - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910019_

003_003 WELL C-4 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

005_005 WELL 02 (OLD WELL 08) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

007_007 WELL 05 (STOAKES 13) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

009_009 WELL 07 (OLD WELL 302) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

010_010 WELL 08 (OLD WELL 05) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

011_011 WELL 09 (OLD WELL 04) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

012_012 WELL 10 (OLD PWC WELL 42C) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

014_014 WELL 12 (OLD PWC WELL 42B) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

016_016 WELL 14 (OLD WELL 02) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

017_017 WELL 15 (OLD WELL 06) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

018_018 WELL 16 (OLD WELL 10) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

019_019 WELL 17 (OLD PWC WELL 05E) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

020_020 WELL 18 (OLD WELL 11) 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

021_021 WELL 19 (OLD WELL 01) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

024_024 WELL 23 (OLD WELL 07) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

026_026 WELL 25 (OLD WELL 09) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

029_029 WELL 29 (OLD PWC WELL 01C) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

030_030 WELL 30 (OLD PWC WELL 01D) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

032_032 WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910034 DOWNEY - CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910034_

033_033 WELL 11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910038 EL MONTE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910038_

002_002 WELL 02-A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910038 EL MONTE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910038_

006_006 WELL 10 LACFC 2972Q 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910038 EL MONTE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910038_

008_008 WELL 12 - ACTIVE 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910038 EL MONTE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910038_

043_043 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910038 EL MONTE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910038_

044_044 WELL 15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910038 EL MONTE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910038_

045_045 WELL 16 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910070 LOS ANGELES CWWD 40,REG 4 

& 34-LANCASTER 
CA1910070_
040_040 WELL 04-65 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910070 LOS ANGELES CWWD 40,REG 4 

& 34-LANCASTER 
CA1910070_
094_094 WELL 04-76 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910070 LOS ANGELES CWWD 40,REG 4 

& 34-LANCASTER 
CA1910070_
095_095 WELL 04-77 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910081 LYNWOOD PARK MUTUAL 

WATER CO. 
CA1910081_
001_001 WELL 01 - NW 25 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910081 LYNWOOD PARK MUTUAL 

WATER CO. 
CA1910081_
002_002 WELL 02 - SOUTH 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910081 LYNWOOD PARK MUTUAL 

WATER CO. 
CA1910081_
003_003 WELL 03 - MONA 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910084 MAYWOOD MUTUAL WATER CO. 

#1 
CA1910084_
003_003 WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910086 MAYWOOD MUTUAL WATER CO. 

#3 
CA1910086_
009_009 WAREHOUSE WELL 07 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910086 MAYWOOD MUTUAL WATER CO. 

#3 
CA1910086_
011_011 PROSPECT WELL 08 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
001_001 WELL 07 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
003_003 WELL 08A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
004_004 WELL 09 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
005_005 WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
007_007 WELL 11A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
008_008 WELL 12 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910091 MONTEBELLO LAND & WATER 

CO. 
CA1910091_
009_009 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910146 SANTA MONICA-CITY, WATER 

DIVISION 
CA1910146_
015_015 SANTA MONICA WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910146 SANTA MONICA-CITY, WATER 

DIVISION 
CA1910146_
017_017 SANTA MONICA WELL 04 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1910163 VALENCIA HEIGHTS WATER CO. CA1910163_

012_012 WELL 07 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1900679 RANCHO LOS AMIGOS 

HOSPITAL 
CA1900679_
001_001 WELL 01 (DAIRY WELL) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1900679 RANCHO LOS AMIGOS 

HOSPITAL 
CA1900679_
002_002 WELL 02 (DAIRY WELL) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 16 - 
CENTRAL CA1900785 MITCHELL'S AVENUE E MOBILE 

HOME PARK 
CA1900785_
001_001 WELL 01 

SAN MATEO DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4110023 CITY OF SAN BRUNO CA4110023_

014_014 WELL 20 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4300808 O'CONNOR HOSPITAL CA4300808_

001_001 WELL 01 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4300833 SANTA CLARA VALLEY MEDICAL 

CENTER 
CA4300833_
001_001 WELL 01 
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SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310001 CWSC LOS ALTOS SUBURBAN CA4310001_

037_037 WELL 039-01 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310004 CITY OF GILROY CA4310004_

002_002 WELL 02 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310004 CITY OF GILROY CA4310004_

010_010 WELL 05-02 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

002_002 BASCOM WELL 03 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

003_003 BASCOM WELL 04 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

004_004 BASCOM WELL 05 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

022_022 BUENA VISTA WELL 05 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

023_023 BUENA VISTA WELL 06 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

024_024 BUENA VISTA WELL 07 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

025_025 BUENA VISTA WELL 08 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

027_027 BUENA VISTA WELL 10 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

029_029 BUENA VISTA WELL 12 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

030_030 COTTAGE GROVE WELL 03 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

031_031 COTTAGE GROVE WELL 04 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

033_033 COTTAGE GROVE WELL 06 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

034_034 COTTAGE GROVE WELL 07 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

070_070 MERIDIAN WELL 02 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

086_086 SENTER WELL 01 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

101_101 THREE MILE WELL 02 
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SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

102_102 THREE MILE WELL 03 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

107_107 TULLY WELL 01 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

108_108 TULLY WELL 02 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

109_109 TULLY WELL 03 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

110_110 TULLY WELL 04 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

125_125 WILLIAMS WELL 02 - STANDBY 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

126_126 WILLIAMS WELL 03 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

128_128 WILLIAMS WELL 05 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

129_129 WILLIAMS WELL 06 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

130_130 WILLIAMS WELL 07 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

131_131 WILLIAMS WELL 08 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

135_135 WILLIAMS WELL 12 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

141_141 WILLOW GLEN WAY WELL 02-STANDBY 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

168_168 BASCOM WELL 06 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

169_169 MERIDIAN WELL 05 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

170_170 WILL WOOL WELL 01 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

171_171 WILL WOOL WELL 02 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

175_175 TULLY WELL 05 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

176_176 WILL WOOL WELL 3 
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SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

180_180 MERIDIAN WELL 6 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

185_185 THREE MILE WELL 9 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

186_186 WILLIAMS WELL 17 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

187_187 WILLIAMS WELL 18 - STANDBY 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

189_189 GRANT WELL 3 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

194_194 MCLAUGHLIN WELL 1 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

195_195 MCLAUGHLIN WELL 2 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

196_196 MCLAUGHLIN WELL 3 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

197_197 MCLAUGHLIN WELL 4 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

198_198 MCLAUGHLIN WELL 5 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

200_200 MCLAUGHLIN WELL 6 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310011 SAN JOSE WATER CA4310011_

201_201 THREE MILE WELL 10 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310019 CITY OF SAN JOSE - NSJ/ALVISO CA4310019_

003_003 WELL 02 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310020 CITY OF SAN JOSE - 

EVG/EDV/COY 
CA4310020_
001_001 WELL 02 - EVERGREEN 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310020 CITY OF SAN JOSE - 

EVG/EDV/COY 
CA4310020_
002_002 WELL 03 - EVERGREEN 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310020 CITY OF SAN JOSE - 

EVG/EDV/COY 
CA4310020_
003_003 WELL 04 - EVERGREEN 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310020 CITY OF SAN JOSE - 

EVG/EDV/COY 
CA4310020_
004_004 WELL 05 - EVERGREEN 

SANTA CLARA DISTRICT 17 - 
SANTA CLARA CA4310027 SANTA CLARA VALLEY WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA4310027_
024_024 W CAMPBELL AVE - WELL C 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900559 FIRCREST MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4900559_
001_001 UPPER WELL 01 
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SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900559 FIRCREST MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4900559_
002_002 LOWER WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900560 KELLY MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4900560_
001_001 WELL 01 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900560 KELLY MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4900560_
004_004 WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900561 WILLOWSIDE MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4900561_
003_003 WELL 03 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900608 SIX ACRES WATER COMPANY CA4900608_

001_001 WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900720 MOBILE HOME ESTATES CA4900720_

001_001 WELL 01 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900792 WAYSIDE GARDENS MOBILE 

HOME PARK 
CA4900792_
001_001 WELL 01 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900792 WAYSIDE GARDENS MOBILE 

HOME PARK 
CA4900792_
002_002 WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900794 SUNSET PARK COMMUNITY CA4900794_

002_002 NEW NORTH WELL 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900795 STONEGATE MOBILE HOME 

PARK 
CA4900795_
001_001 MAIN WELL 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900798 MOUNTAIN VIEW MOBILE 

ESTATES, LLC 
CA4900798_
002_002 WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900799 EL PORTAL MOBILE ESTATES CA4900799_

002_002 WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4900799 EL PORTAL MOBILE ESTATES CA4900799_

003_003 WELL 01A 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901080 SPEEDWAY SONOMA LLC CA4901080_

001_001 
SPRING (POTABLE SYSTEM)-SURFACE 
INFLUENC 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901080 SPEEDWAY SONOMA LLC CA4901080_

007_007 WELL G9-1 AKA GATE 9 WELL 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901080 SPEEDWAY SONOMA LLC CA4901080_

008_008 WELL G9-2 AKA ARTESIAN WELL 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901080 SPEEDWAY SONOMA LLC CA4901080_

009_009 WELL G9-3 AKA SOUTHEAST WELL 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901130 GRAVENSTEIN BUSINESS PARK CA4901130_

001_001 WELL 01 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901244 HUMANE SOCIETY OF SONOMA 

COUNTY 
CA4901244_
002_002 WELL 02 
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SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901250 SONOMA WEST HOLDINGS 

INDUSTRIAL PARK 
CA4901250_
002_002 WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4901297 PORT SONOMA MARINA CA4901297_

001_001 WELL 01 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910011 SEBASTOPOL, CITY OF CA4910011_

002_002 WELL 04 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910011 SEBASTOPOL, CITY OF CA4910011_

004_004 WELL 06 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910011 SEBASTOPOL, CITY OF CA4910011_

005_005 WELL 07 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910011 SEBASTOPOL, CITY OF CA4910011_

015_015 WELL 08 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910020 SONOMA COUNTY WATER 

AGENCY 
CA4910020_
006_006 TODD RD. WELL 01 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910020 SONOMA COUNTY WATER 

AGENCY 
CA4910020_
019_019 OCCIDENTAL RD WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910020 SONOMA COUNTY WATER 

AGENCY 
CA4910020_
020_020 SEBASTOPOL RD WELL 02 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910023 CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN 

LARKFIELD (PUC) 
CA4910023_
005_005 WELL 05 

SONOMA DISTRICT 18 - 
SONOMA CA4910023 CALIFORNIA-AMERICAN 

LARKFIELD (PUC) 
CA4910023_
010_010 TREATMENT PLANT - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500251 RIVERKERN MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1500251_
003_003 WELL 03 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500251 RIVERKERN MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1500251_
004_004 WELL 01 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500289 ATHAL MUTUAL WATER SYSTEM CA1500289_

005_005 WELL 03 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500296 FULLER ACRES MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1500296_
001_001 WELL 02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500296 FULLER ACRES MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1500296_
002_002 WELL 01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500404 PINEBROOK COMMUNITY 

WATER WELL 
CA1500404_
001_001 WELL 01 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500407 CWS-SPLIT MOUNTAIN WATER 

SYSTEM 
CA1500407_
007_007 WELL 15 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500443 CANYON MEADOWS MWC CA1500443_

003_003 WELL 03 
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KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500458 R.S. MUTUAL WATER COMPANY CA1500458_

001_001 WELL 01 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500459 LAKE OF THE WOODS MOBILE 

VILLAGE 
CA1500459_
001_001 WELL 01 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500465 OAK KNOLLS MWC CA1500465_

001_001 WELL 03 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500465 OAK KNOLLS MWC CA1500465_

002_002 WELL 01 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500465 OAK KNOLLS MWC CA1500465_

003_003 WELL 02 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1500579 LIFE WATER CO-OP CA1500579_

002_002 WELL 02 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1502564 SIERRA MEADOWS CA1502564_

001_001 WELL 01  

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1502771 KERN OIL AND REFINING CO. CA1502771_

002_002 WELL 02-BEFORE_AS-TRT 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

002_002 WELL 002-10 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

005_005 WELL 007-07 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

015_015 WELL 036-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

018_018 WELL 040-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

020_020 WELL 042-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

021_021 WELL 043-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

024_024 WELL 047-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

038_038 WELL 062-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

048_048 WELL 077-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

055_055 WELL 085-02 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

056_056 WELL 086-01 - RAW 
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KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

059_059 WELL 089-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

072_072 WELL 105-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

096_096 WELL 130-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

099_099 WELL 134-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

107_107 WELL 142-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

110_110 WELL 145-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

117_117 WELL 149-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

118_118 WELL 150-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

119_119 WELL 151-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

124_124 WELL 156-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

125_125 WELL 157-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

126_126 WELL 158-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

150_150 WELL 184-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

157_157 WELL 192-01 - BEFORE H2S GAC 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

160_160 WELL 195-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS - BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

270_270 WELL 49-03 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510003 CWS-BAKERSFIELD CA1510003_

105_105 WELL 140-01 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510007 FRAZIER PARK PUD CA1510007_

006_006 WELL 05 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510015 OILDALE MWC CA1510015_

014_014 WELL 22 - RAW 
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KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510015 OILDALE MWC CA1510015_

033_033 WELL 03 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510020 CITY OF TEHACHAPI CA1510020_

001_001 MOJAVE WELL 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510023 LAKE OF THE WOODS MWC CA1510023_

016_016 WELL 07 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

005_005 
WELL CBK 26-01 - BEF_AS-TRT & GAC-
TCP 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

007_007 WELL CBK 02-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

008_008 WELL CBK 03-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

009_009 WELL CBK 04-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

012_012 WELL CBK 07-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

014_014 WELL CBK 09-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

019_019 WELL CBK 13-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

027_027 WELL F103-01 - RAW 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

034_034 WELL CBK 31-01 - BEFORE GAC (H2S) 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510031 BAKERSFIELD, CITY OF CA1510031_

039_039 WELL CBK 35-01 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510033 CWS - KERNVILLE CA1510033_

043_043 ARDEN WELL 18 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510038 BEAR VALLEY CSD CA1510038_

049_049 WELL CV-5 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510042 MOUNTAIN MESA WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1510042_
002_002 RANCH WELL 03 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510045 GOLDEN HILLS CSD CA1510045_

006_006 RED APPLE WELL 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510045 GOLDEN HILLS CSD CA1510045_

012_012 WELL D 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510045 GOLDEN HILLS CSD CA1510045_

020_020 FISHER WELL 
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KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510049 CWS - LAKELAND CA1510049_

003_003 WELL 04 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510049 CWS - LAKELAND CA1510049_

004_004 WELL 05 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510051 

LEBEC COUNTY WATER 
DISTRICT 

CA1510051_
002_002 WELL 02 (LEBEC WELL) 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510051 

LEBEC COUNTY WATER 
DISTRICT 

CA1510051_
003_003 Well 03 (CHIMNEY CANYON WELL) 

KERN DISTRICT 19 - 
TEHACHAPI CA1510054 PINON PINES MWC CA1510054_

005_005 WELL 07 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310001 COACHELLA VWD: COVE 

COMMUNITY 
CA3310001_
073_073 WELL 5624-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310001 COACHELLA VWD: COVE 

COMMUNITY 
CA3310001_
106_106 WELL 5659-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310001 COACHELLA VWD: COVE 

COMMUNITY 
CA3310001_
131_131 WELL 5667-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310001 COACHELLA VWD: COVE 

COMMUNITY 
CA3310001_
159_159 WELL 5673-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310001 COACHELLA VWD: COVE 

COMMUNITY 
CA3310001_
166_166 WELL 5625-2 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310004 BOX SPRINGS MUTUAL WC CA3310004_

002_002 WELL 17 (PLANT 17) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310005 DESERT WATER AGENCY CA3310005_

028_028 WELL 26 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310005 DESERT WATER AGENCY CA3310005_

034_034 WELL 32 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

009_009 WELL 75 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

034_034 WELL 76 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

044_044 WELL 55 - PERRIS NO. 2 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

068_068 WELL 82 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

069_069 WELL 83 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

073_073 WELL 59 
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RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

070_070 WELL 84 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

074_074 WELL 81 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

075_075 WELL 85 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

076_076 WELL 86 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

077_077 WELL 87 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

088_088 WELL 88 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

150_150 WELL 93 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

157_157 WELL 94 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

158_158 WELL 95 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310009 EASTERN MUNICIPAL WD CA3310009_

159_159 WELL 96 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

003_003 CANYON LAKE - RAW 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

004_004 CEREAL STREET WELL 01 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

007_007 CORYDON WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

012_012 MACHADO WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

021_021 CEREAL STREET WELL 03 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

022_022 CEREAL STREET WELL 04 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

031_031 JOY STREET WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

037_037 DIAMOND WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

038_038 SUMMERLY WELL 
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RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

048_048 TERRA COTTA WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

049_049 FLAGLER WELL 2A 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

050_050 FLAGLER WELL 3A 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310012 ELSINORE VALLEY MWD CA3310012_

053_053 MAYHEW 02 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

016_016 WELL 11 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

017_017 WELL 12 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

018_018 WELL 18 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

019_019 WELL 13 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

020_020 WELL 14 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

021_021 WELL 15 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

022_022 WELL 16 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

023_023 WELL 17 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

033_033 WELL 22 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310021 JURUPA COMMUNITY SD CA3310021_

034_034 WELL 23 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310025 NORCO, CITY OF CA3310025_

013_013 WELL 13 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

015_015 ELECTRIC STREET WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

021_021 FLUME WELL 02 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

022_022 FLUME WELL 03 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

023_023 FLUME WELL 04 
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RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

027_027 GAGE WELL 26-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

028_028 GAGE WELL 27-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

031_031 GAGE WELL 29-2 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

036_036 GAGE WELL 51-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

037_037 GAGE WELL 56-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

040_040 GARNER B 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

041_041 GARNER C 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

052_052 HUNT WELL 10 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

067_067 MOORE GRIFFITH 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

074_074 PALMYRITA WELL 02 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

077_077 RAUB WELL 06 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

090_090 THORNE WELL 12 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

093_093 TWIN SPRINGS 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

095_095 VAN BUREN WELL 01 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

096_096 VAN BUREN WELL 02 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

100_100 WARREN WELL 01 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

111_111 GAGE WELL 92-1 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

112_112 GAGE WELL 92-2 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

113_113 GAGE WELL 92-3 
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RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

114_114 GARNER D 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

115_115 RAUB WELL 08 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

132_132 FLUME WELL 07 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

154_154 TIPPECANOE WELL 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

164_164 GAGE WELL 46-1R 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

167_167 RAUB WELL 07 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

176_176 GAGE WELL 31-1R 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

177_177 RAUB WELL 4R 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

178_178 RAUB WELL 5R 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

179_179 BRUNTON WELL 1R 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

180_180 WARREN WELL 4R 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310031 RIVERSIDE, CITY OF CA3310031_

181_181 GAGE WELL 29-3R - PENDING 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310033 SANTA ANA RIVER WATER 

COMPANY 
CA3310033_
010_010 WELL 09 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

015_015 WELL 15 (MANGULAR SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

021_021 WELL 19 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

024_024 WELL 22 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

027_027 WELL 25 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

028_028 WELL 26 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

030_030 WELL 07A (DESALTER SUPPLY) 
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RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

031_031 WELL 08A (IX SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

032_032 WELL 09A (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

033_033 WELL 17A (IX SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

038_038 WELL 27 (MANGULAR SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

039_039 WELL 28 - (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

052_052 WELL 29 - (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

055_055 WELL 31 (DESALTER SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

056_056 WELL 11A (MANGULAR SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310037 CORONA, CITY OF CA3310037_

067_067 WELL 33 (IXTP SUPPLY) 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310038 RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3310038_
015_015 WELL 109 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310038 RANCHO CALIFORNIA WATER 

DISTRICT 
CA3310038_
045_045 WELL 143 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310044 RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SD CA3310044_

002_002 WELL 02 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310044 RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SD CA3310044_

004_004 WELL 04 

  DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310044 RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SD CA3310044_

006_006 WELL 06 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310044 RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SD CA3310044_

013_013 WELL 08 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310044 RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SD CA3310044_

014_014 WELL 18 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310044 RUBIDOUX COMMUNITY SD CA3310044_

029_029 WELL 01A 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310075 WESTERN MWD (ARLINGTON) CA3310075_

001_001 WELL 01 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310075 WESTERN MWD (ARLINGTON) CA3310075_

002_002 WELL 02 
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RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310075 WESTERN MWD (ARLINGTON) CA3310075_

003_003 WELL 03 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310075 WESTERN MWD (ARLINGTON) CA3310075_

004_004 WELL 04 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310075 WESTERN MWD (ARLINGTON) CA3310075_

005_005 WELL 05 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
003_003 WELL II-2 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
004_004 WELL II-3 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
005_005 WELL II-4 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
007_007 WELL II-6 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
008_008 WELL II-7 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
009_009 WELL II-8 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
010_010 WELL II-9A 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
016_016 WELL II-11 

RIVERSIDE DISTRICT 20 - 
RIVERSIDE CA3310083 CHINO BASIN DESALTER AUTH. - 

DESALTER 2 
CA3310083_
017_017 WELL II-12 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
005_005 WELL 05-02 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
010_010 WELL 11-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
011_011 WELL 12-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
013_013 WELL 14-01 - STANDBY 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
015_015 WELL 16-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
017_017 WELL 17-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
018_018 WELL 18-01 
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BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
019_019 WELL 19-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
020_020 WELL 20-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
021_021 WELL 21-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
023_023 WELL 23-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
027_027 WELL 27-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
028_028 WELL 28-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
029_029 WELL 29-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
031_031 WELL 31-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
036_036 WELL 37-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
039_039 WELL 40-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
049_049 WELL 49-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
052_052 WELL 52-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
056_056 WELL 56-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
059_059 WELL 59-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
062_062 WELL 62-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
067_067 

S1 EXTRACTION WELL (CMW101B - HIGH 
PCE) 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
070_070 

S2 EXTRACTION WELL (CMW117B - HIGH 
PCE) 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
076_076 WELL 71-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
145_145 

S3 EXTRACTION WELL (CH-W-S-03 -- 
PCE) 
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BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
146_146 

S4 EXTRACTION WELL (CH-W-S-04 -- 
PCE) 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410002 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

CHICO 
CA0410002_
147_147 WELL 09-03 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410004 CITY OF GRIDLEY CA0410004_

003_003 SPRUCE ST. WELL - RAW 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410005 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

OROVILLE 
CA0410005_
007_007 WELL 05-01 

BUTTE DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0410005 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

OROVILLE 
CA0410005_
014_014 

OROVILLE TREATMENT PLANT - RAW 
XCLD 

COLUSA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA0610003 MAXWELL PUBLIC UTILITY 

DISTRICT 
CA0610003_
005_005 WELL 05 XCLD 

GLENN DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA1110003 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

WILLOWS 
CA1110003_
008_008 WELL 09-01 

SUTTER DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5110002 CITY OF YUBA CITY CA5110002_

003_003 FEATHER RIVER - RAW 

SUTTER DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5110002 CITY OF YUBA CITY CA5110002_

007_007 WELL AT TREATMENT PLANT 

TEHAMA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5210004 CITY OF RED BLUFF CA5210004_

014_014 WELL 06 

YUBA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5810001 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

MARYSVILLE 
CA5810001_
009_009 WELL 08-01 

YUBA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5810001 CAL-WATER SERVICE CO.-

MARYSVILLE 
CA5810001_
011_011 WELL 10-01 - ACTIVE 

YUBA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5810003 OLIVEHURST PUBLIC U.D. CA5810003_

001_001 WELL 01 

YUBA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5810004 CITY OF WHEATLAND CA5810004_

006_006 NEW WELL 04 

YUBA DISTRICT 21 - 
VALLEY CA5810004 CITY OF WHEATLAND CA5810004_

005_005 WELL 06 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1900046 PETER PITCHESS HONOR 

RANCHO DETN. CTR 
CA1900046_
003_003 WELL 10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1900046 PETER PITCHESS HONOR 

RANCHO DETN. CTR 
CA1900046_
006_006 WELL 17 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1900046 PETER PITCHESS HONOR 

RANCHO DETN. CTR 
CA1900046_
016_016 WELL 18R 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1900130 DEL RIO MUTUAL CA1900130_

001_001 WELL 01 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1900523 WHITE FENCE FARMS MWC 

NO.3 
CA1900523_
003_003 WELL 01A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910003 CITY OF ARCADIA CA1910003_

008_008 LONGDEN WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910003 CITY OF ARCADIA CA1910003_

015_015 PECK WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
002_002 CLARK WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
008_008 LOST CANYON 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
009_009 LOST CANYON WELL 02A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
013_013 NORTH OAKS CENTRAL WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
014_014 NORTH OAKS EAST WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
016_016 SAND CANYON WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
019_019 SIERRA WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910017 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

SANTA CLARITA 
CA1910017_
025_025 MITCHELL 05B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910026 COMPTON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910026_

009_009 WELL 11 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910026 COMPTON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910026_

011_011 WELL 13 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910026 COMPTON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910026_

013_013 WELL 15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910026 COMPTON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910026_

019_019 WELL 18 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910026 COMPTON-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910026_

028_028 WELL 19 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
004_004 WELL 10-03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
006_006 WELL 13-02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
011_011 WELL 22-01 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
023_023 WELL 38-02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
025_025 WELL 43-01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
034_034 WELL 54-01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910036 CALIFORNIA WATER SERVICE 

CO. - ELA 
CA1910036_
055_055 WELL 39-02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
001_001 WELL 01B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
009_009 WELL 08B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
009_009 WELL 08C 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
009_009 WELL 08D 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
009_009 WELL 08E 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
014_014 WELL 11B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
015_015 WELL 11C 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
023_023 WELL B5B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
070_070 WELL 01E 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910039 SAN GABRIEL VALLEY WATER 

CO.-EL MONTE 
CA1910039_
224_224 WELL 11D 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910048 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

IMPORTED DIVIS 
CA1910048_
004_004 SAUGUS WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910048 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

IMPORTED DIVIS 
CA1910048_
005_005 SAUGUS WELL 02 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910049 HUNTINGTON PARK-CITY, 

WATER DEPT. 
CA1910049_
004_004 WELL 12  

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910049 HUNTINGTON PARK-CITY, 

WATER DEPT. 
CA1910049_
005_005 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910049 HUNTINGTON PARK-CITY, 

WATER DEPT. 
CA1910049_
010_010 WELL 18 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910050 COMMERCE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910050_

005_005 WELL 04L 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910050 COMMERCE-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910050_

008_008 WELL 07-01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910053 HEMLOCK MUTUAL WATER CO. CA1910053_

001_001 NORTH WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910053 HEMLOCK MUTUAL WATER CO. CA1910053_

002_002 SOUTH WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910079 LYNWOOD-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910079_

005_005 WELL 05 - ACTIVE 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910079 LYNWOOD-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910079_

016_016 WELL 19 - ACTIVE 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910079 LYNWOOD-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910079_

008_008 WELL 08  

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910079 LYNWOOD-CITY, WATER DEPT. CA1910079_

009_009 WELL 09 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910097 NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP. CA1910097_

001_001 SITE 4 - EAST WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910097 NORTHROP GRUMMAN CORP. CA1910097_

002_002 SITE 4 - WEST WELL 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910117 MONTEBELLO-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910117_
004_004 MONTEBELLO WELL 01 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910147 SATIVA WATER SYSTEM CA1910147_

002_002 WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910147 SATIVA WATER SYSTEM CA1910147_

005_005 WELL 05 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910152 SOUTH GATE-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910152_
007_007 WELL 14 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910152 SOUTH GATE-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910152_
008_008 WELL 18 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910152 SOUTH GATE-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910152_
009_009 WELL 19 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910152 SOUTH GATE-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910152_
014_014 WELL 24 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910153 SOUTH MONTEBELLO 

IRRIGATION DIST. 
CA1910153_
003_003 WELL 03 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910153 SOUTH MONTEBELLO 

IRRIGATION DIST. 
CA1910153_
005_005 WELL 05 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910153 SOUTH MONTEBELLO 

IRRIGATION DIST. 
CA1910153_
009_009 WELL 07 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910156 BEVERLY HILLS-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910156_
028_028 MAPLE WELL 1 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910156 BEVERLY HILLS-CITY, WATER 

DEPT. 
CA1910156_
029_029 MAPLE WELL 2 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910158 STERLING MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910158_
001_001 WELL 01 (NORTH WELL) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910158 STERLING MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA1910158_
002_002 WELL 02 (SOUTH WELL) 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910211 LIBERTY UTILITIES - 

BELLFLOWER-NORWALK 
CA1910211_
016_016 WELL 28-B 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910211 LIBERTY UTILITIES - 

BELLFLOWER-NORWALK 
CA1910211_
025_025 WELL 40-D 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910211 LIBERTY UTILITIES - 

BELLFLOWER-NORWALK 
CA1910211_
026_026 WELL 41-A 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910211 LIBERTY UTILITIES - 

BELLFLOWER-NORWALK 
CA1910211_
031_031 WELL 46-C 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
017_017 WELL W-9 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
018_018 WELL U-4 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
021_021 WELL D 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
025_025 WELL S-8 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
026_026 WELL S-7 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
049_049 WELL W10 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
058_058 WELL U-6 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
062_062 WELL E-15 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
066_066 WELL E-17 

LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
070_070 WELL T7 
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LOS ANGELES DISTRICT 22 - 
ANGELES CA1910240 SANTA CLARITA VALLEY W.A.-

VALENCIA DIVIS 
CA1910240_
073_073 WELL 207 

FRESNO DISTRICT 23 - 
FRESNO CA1000229 GREEN ACRES MOBILE HOME 

ESTATE 
CA1000229_
001_001 WELL 01-RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 23 - 
FRESNO CA1000265 MARY LOU MOBILE HOME PARK CA1000265_

002_002 WELL 02 

FRESNO DISTRICT 23 - 
FRESNO CA1000299 THREE PALMS MOBILEHOME 

PARK 
CA1000299_
001_001 WELL 03 - RAW 

FRESNO DISTRICT 23 - 
FRESNO CA1010020 LATON COMMUNITY SERVICES 

DISTRICT 
CA1010020_
003_003 WELL 04 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5400744 EAST THREE RIVERS MUTUAL 

WATER CORP 
CA5400744_
001_001 WELL 01-RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5401039 TULARE COUNTY CIVIC CENTER CA5401039_

001_001 WELL 01 - AG BLDG - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5401039 TULARE COUNTY CIVIC CENTER CA5401039_

002_002 WELL 02 - MOTORPOOL - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5401039 TULARE COUNTY CIVIC CENTER CA5401039_

003_003 WELL 03 - COURTHOUSE - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410006 CITY OF LINDSAY  CA5410006_

014_014 Well 14 (Walker Well) - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410006 CITY OF LINDSAY  CA5410006_

014_014 Well 15 (City Well) - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

021_021 WELL C-18 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

022_022 WELL C-19 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

023_023 WELL C-20 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

024_024 WELL C-21 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

054_054 WELL C-22 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

079_079 WELL C-26 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

039_039 WELL L-07 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410010 CITY OF PORTERVILLE CA5410010_

040_040 WELL L-08 - RAW 
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TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

017_017 WELL 14-01 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

024_024 WELL 20-01 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

045_045 WELL 38-01 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

056_056 WELL 48-01 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

087_087 WELL 77-01 - BEFORE_GAC-PFOA/PFOS 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

154_154 WELL 16-02 - BEFORE_GAC-TCP 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410016 CWS - VISALIA CA5410016_

166_166 WELL 55-02 - RAW 

TULARE DISTRICT 24 - 
TULARE CA5410020 CITY OF WOODLAKE CA5410020_

005_005 WELL 09 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3700071 HEAVENLY OAKS CA3700071_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3700071 HEAVENLY OAKS CA3700071_

002_002 WELL 02 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3700117 MOUNTAIN EMPIRE HIGH 

SCHOOL 
CA3700117_
003_003 WELL 03 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3700963 POTRERO ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
CA3700963_
001_001 WELL 01 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3701793 TWIN LAKES RESORT CA3701793_

007_007 WELL 07 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3701837 WYNOLA WATER DISTRICT CA3701837_

003_003 WELL 03 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3701838 WYNOLA WATER DISTRICT CA3701837_

007_007 WELL 07 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3701839 WYNOLA WATER DISTRICT CA3701837_

009_009 WELL 09 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3701840 WYNOLA WATER DISTRICT CA3701837_

011_011 WELL 11 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3702354 WARNER SPRINGS ESTATES CA3702354_

002_002 WELL 02 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3702354 WARNER SPRINGS ESTATES CA3702354_

005_005 WELL 05 
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SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3702354 WARNER SPRINGS ESTATES CA3702354_

008_008 WELL 08 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3702354 WARNER SPRINGS ESTATES CA3702354_

002_002 WELL 02 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3702354 WARNER SPRINGS ESTATES CA3702354_

008_008 WELL 08 

SAN DIEGO DISTRICT 26 - 
IMPERIAL CA3710800 PUERTA LA CRUZ CC #14 CA3710800_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610024 HESPERIA WD 3610024_014

_014 WELL 18 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610024 HESPERIA WD 3610024_005

_005 WELL 05A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_049

_049 SEVENTH STREET 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_113

_113 EPA WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_114

_114 EPA WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_007

_007 27 TH AND ACACIA STREET 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_008

_008 30 TH AND MT VIEW AVENUE 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_009

_009 31 ST AND MT VIEW AVENUE 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_031

_031 LEROY 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_052

_052 WATERMAN AVENUE 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_118

_118 EPA WELL 06 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_119

_119 EPA WELL 07  

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_040

_040 NEWMARK WELL 03 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_015

_015 CAJON CANYON - ACTIVE (6-27-08) 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_051

_051 VINCENT 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_054

_054 KENWOOD WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_018

_018 CAJON WELL 03 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_063

_063 CAJON WELL 04  

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_021

_021 DEVIL CANYON WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_024

_024 DEVIL CANYON WELL 04 
SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_035

_035 MALLORY WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27 - 
MOJAVE CA3610039 SAN BERNARDINO CITY 3610039_039

_039 NEWMARK WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610005 LAKE ARROWHEAD CSD 3610005_001

_001 BERNINA INTAKE - LACSD RAW 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610005 LAKE ARROWHEAD CSD 3610005_003

_003 CEDAR GLEN INTAKE - RAW 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610005 LAKE ARROWHEAD CSD 3610005_007

_007 WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610005 LAKE ARROWHEAD CSD 3610005_009

_009 WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610005 LAKE ARROWHEAD CSD 3610005_012

_012 WELL 06 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610029 MONTE VISTA WATER DISTRICT 3610029_003

_003 ASR WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610029 MONTE VISTA WATER DISTRICT 3610029_004

_004 WELL 05 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610029 MONTE VISTA WATER DISTRICT 3610029_024

_024 WELL 26 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610029 MONTE VISTA WATER DISTRICT 3610029_034

_034 WELL 28 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_013
_013 BRADSHAW WELL 06 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_014
_014 BRADSHAW WELL 07 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_018
_018 BRADSHAW WELL 11 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_001
_001 AGATE WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_020
_020 GLEN ROAD WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_021
_021 GLEN ROAD WELL 02 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_011
_011 BRADSHAW WELL 04 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_017
_017 BRADSHAW WELL 10 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_019
_019 BRADSHAW WELL 12 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_034
_034 BRADSHAW WELL 14  

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_008
_008 BRADSHAW WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_009
_009 BRADSHAW WELL 02  

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610043 GOLDEN STATE WATER CO - 

BARSTOW 
3610043_033
_033 BRADSHAW WELL 13  

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610057 RIVERSIDE HIGHLAND WATER 

COMPANY 
3610057_005
_005 LYTLE CREEK WELL 08 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610057 RIVERSIDE HIGHLAND WATER 

COMPANY 
3610057_005
_005 WELL RN 17 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610112 HELENDALE COMMUNITY 

SERVICES DISTRICT 
3610112_010
_010 WELL 1A 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

DISTRICT 27- 
MOJAVE CA3610112 HELENDALE COMMUNITY 

SERVICES DISTRICT 
3610112_010
_010 WELL 4A 

TUOLUMNE 
DISTRICT 28 - 
YOSEMITE  CA5510503 

YOSEMITE NPS - HODGDON 
MEADOWS 

CA5510503_
001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

BUTTE LPA34 - BUTTE 
COUNTY CA0400151 KEEFER CREEK ESTATES CA0400151_

002_002 KELSEY DRIVE WELL 

BUTTE LPA34 - BUTTE 
COUNTY CA0400154 SMUCKER NATURAL FOODS CA0400154_

001_001 
WELL #1 LOCATED BY SPEEDWAY AVE - 
1983 

BUTTE LPA34 - BUTTE 
COUNTY CA0400154 SMUCKER NATURAL FOODS CA0400154_

002_002 
WELL #2 LOCATED BEHIND FACILITY - 
1995 

BUTTE LPA34 - BUTTE 
COUNTY CA0409183 SIERRA MOON WATER 

COMPANY 
CA0409183_
001_001 NORTH WELL 
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BUTTE LPA34 - BUTTE 
COUNTY CA0409183 SIERRA MOON WATER 

COMPANY 
CA0409183_
002_002 SOUTH WELL 

CONTRA COSTA LPA37 - CONTRA 
COSTA COUNTY CA0706050 WILLOW PASS BUSSINESS PARK 

WATER SYSTEM 
CA0706050_
001_001 WELL 1 

CONTRA COSTA LPA37 - CONTRA 
COSTA COUNTY CA0706050 WILLOW PASS BUSSINESS PARK 

WATER SYSTEM 
CA0706050_
002_002 WELL 2 

CONTRA COSTA LPA37 - CONTRA 
COSTA COUNTY CA0707553 RIVERVIEW MOBILE HOMES CA0707553_

001_001 WELL HEAD 

PLACER LPA61 - PLACER 
COUNTY CA3100538 ROSECREST MUTUAL CA3100538_

001_001 WELL 

RIVERSIDE 
LPA63 - 
RIVERSIDE 
COUNTY 

CA3301529 RAMONA WATER COMPANY CA3301529_
004_004 WELL #4 REYNOLDS 

RIVERSIDE 
LPA63 - 
RIVERSIDE 
COUNTY 

CA3303072 GOOSE CREEK GOLF CLUB CA3303072_
001_001 WELL #1 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400173 NORTHGATE 880 [SWS] CA3400173_
004_004 WELL 4 (OLD WESTGATE W-16) 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400180 BRANCH CENTER [SWS] CA3400180_
001_001 WELL G-11 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400240 H C MUDDOX CO CA3400240_
001_001 MAIN WELL 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400240 H C MUDDOX CO CA3400240_
002_002 SECONDARY WELL 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400375 SLAVIC MISSIONARY CHURCH 
INC 

CA3400375_
001_001          MAIN WELL 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400429 ADESA OF SACRAMENTO CA3400429_
001_001 WELL 

SACRAMENTO 
LPA64 - 
SACRAMENTO 
COUNTY 

CA3400456 STAFFORD MEAT COMPANY CA3400456_
001_001 WELL HEAD 
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SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3600086 DAGGETT COMM SVCS DIST CA3600086_
007_007 WELL 7 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3600155 RIVER RANCH MHP CA3600155_
001_001 WELL 1 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3600155 RIVER RANCH MHP CA3600155_
002_002 WELL 2 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3600220 CSA 42 ORO GRANDE CA3600220_
001_001 WELL 1 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3600220 CSA 42 ORO GRANDE CA3600220_
002_002 WELL 2 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3601013 DARR WATER CO CA3601013_
002_002 WELL 02 (PILOT WELL) 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3601036 CALICO LAKE HOMEOWNERS CA3601036_
001_001 WELL 01 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3601061 CALPORTLAND ORO GRANDE 
PLANT 

CA3601061_
007_007 JACOBS WELL 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3601145 VICTOR VALLEY  WASTEWATER 
RECLAM 

CA3601145_
001_001 WELL 1 

SAN 
BERNARDINO 

LPA66 - SAN 
BERNARDINO 
COUNTY 

CA3601145 VICTOR VALLEY  WASTEWATER 
RECLAM 

CA3601145_
002_002 WELL 2 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3900732 V & P TRAILER COURT WATER 
SYSTEM 

CA3900732_
001_001 WELL#1 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3900813 HAVEN ACRES RIVER CLUB INC CA3900813_
001_001 WELL 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3901179 LODI WINE & BUSINESS CENTER CA3901179_
002_002 WELL #2 
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SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3901181 NORTHWEST PIPE COMPANY CA3901181_
001_001 WELL 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3901215 SAN JUAN VISTA CA3901215_
001_001 WELL 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3901369 BASALITE - TRACY CA3901369_
001_001 WELL HEAD 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3901463 TULARE FARMS LLLP WATER 
SYSTEM 

CA3901463_
007_007 WELL #2 

SAN JOAQUIN 
LPA69 - SAN 
JOAQUIN 
COUNTY 

CA3901486 CENTRAL VALLEY BAPTIST 
CHURCH WS 

CA3901486_
001_001 WELL #1 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000206 LAUREATE WATER COMPANY CA4000206_

003_003 WELL 06 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000206 LAUREATE WATER COMPANY CA4000206_

004_004 WELL 03, HORIZONTAL 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000206 LAUREATE WATER COMPANY CA4000206_

008_008 WELL 02, HORIZONTAL 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000213 TOYOTA SAN LUIS OBISPO CA4000213_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000216 TANK FARM BUSINESS PARK CA4000216_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000224 PRECISION MUTUAL WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000224_
001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000225 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY, SANTA 

MARIA FACILIT 
CA4000225_
001_001 WELL 02 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000225 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY, SANTA 

MARIA FACILIT 
CA4000225_
003_003 WELL 04 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000225 PHILLIPS 66 COMPANY, SANTA 

MARIA FACILIT 
CA4000225_
010_010 WELL 05 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000226 PACIFIC DUNES RANCH CA4000226_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000563 HIGUERA APARTMENTS CA4000563_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000604 PARAGON TRIANGLE WATER 

SUPPLY 
CA4000604_
001_001 WELL 01 
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SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000671 ELKS LODGE #322 CA4000671_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000725 141 SUBURBAN ROAD WATER 

SUPPLY 
CA4000725_
001_001 WELL 01, WAS STANDBY 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000730 HOLDGRAFER & ASSOCIATES CA4000730_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000734 NOLL PROPERTIES CA4000734_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000744 AFUERA DE CHORRO WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000744_
001_001 WELL 03 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000744 AFUERA DE CHORRO WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000744_
005_005 WELL 11 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000744 AFUERA DE CHORRO WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000744_
006_006 WELL 13 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000744 AFUERA DE CHORRO WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000744_
010_010 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000744 AFUERA DE CHORRO WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000744_
014_014 WELL 15 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000752 COPELAND'S PROPERTIES CA4000752_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000753 SLO PARTNERS CA4000753_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000766 WASTE CONNECTIONS WATER 

CO 
CA4000766_
011_011 WELL 02 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000768 J M SIMS WATER SUPPLY CA4000768_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000770 HORIZON LANE WATER SUPPLY CA4000770_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000775 MUSTANG SPRINGS MUTUAL 

WATER 
CA4000775_
001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000777 STRASBAUGH, INC CA4000777_

002_002 WELL 02 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000777 STRASBAUGH, INC CA4000777_

003_003 WELL 03 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000778 PARSONS WATER SUPPLY CA4000778_

001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000780 MADONNA INN WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000780_
001_001 WELL 01 
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SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000780 MADONNA INN WATER 

COMPANY 
CA4000780_
007_007 WELL 02 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000805 CALLENDER GROVE MUTUAL 

WATER 
CA4000805_
001_001 WELL 01 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000805 CALLENDER GROVE MUTUAL 

WATER 
CA4000805_
002_002 WELL 02 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000806 VACHELL WATER SYSTEM CA4000806_

001_001 WELL 02 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000817 EAST AIRPORT FIERO LANE 

WATER COMPANY 
CA4000817_
001_001 WELL 04 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000817 EAST AIRPORT FIERO LANE 

WATER COMPANY 
CA4000817_
002_002 WELL 05 

SAN LUIS 
OBISPO 

LPA70 - SAN LUIS 
OBISPO COUNTY CA4000817 EAST AIRPORT FIERO LANE 

WATER COMPANY 
CA4000817_
003_003 WELL 09 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

LPA72 - SANTA 
BARBARA 
COUNTY 

CA4200977 RESOURCE CENTER CA4200977_
005_005 WELL 5 

SANTA 
BARBARA 

LPA72 - SANTA 
BARBARA 
COUNTY 

CA4200977 RESOURCE CENTER CA4200977_
007_007 WELL 7 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400558 SAN ANDREAS MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4400558_
001_001 WELL #1 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400558 SAN ANDREAS MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4400558_
003_003 WELL #2 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400558 SAN ANDREAS MUTUAL WATER 

CO 
CA4400558_
005_005 WELL #3 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400755 MONTEREY BAY ACADEMY CA4400755_

003_003 WELL #2 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400755 MONTEREY BAY ACADEMY CA4400755_

005_005 WELL #4 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400762 SHERIFF'S REHAB CA4400762_

001_001 WELL #1 

SANTA CRUZ LPA74 - SANTA 
CRUZ COUNTY CA4400763 BUENA VISTA MIGRANT CENTER CA4400763_

001_001 WELL #1 

SHASTA LPA75 - SHASTA 
COUNTY CA4500082 MIDWAY MOBILEHOME PARK CA4500082_

001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

SHASTA LPA75 - SHASTA 
COUNTY CA4500098 ANDERSON MOBILE HOME PARK CA4500098_

002_002 WELL #1 - PRIMARY-RAW 
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SHASTA LPA75 - SHASTA 
COUNTY CA4500104 SUNRISE MOBILEHOME PARK CA4500104_

001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

SHASTA LPA75 - SHASTA 
COUNTY CA4500274 AIRPORT INDUSTRIAL PARK CA4500274_

001_001 WELL 01 - RAW 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000017 PARK HEIGHTS MUTUAL WATER 
CO 

CA5000017_
001_001 ARROWOOD (EAST) WELL 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000019 RIVERDALE PARK TRACT CSD CA5000019_
003_003 WELL 03 WEST 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000048 LAZY B MOBILEHOME PARK CA5000048_
002_002 NORTH EAST WELL #1 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000048 LAZY B MOBILEHOME PARK CA5000048_
003_003 WEST #02 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000055 OLIVE LANE MOBILEHOME PARK CA5000055_
002_002 WEST FIELD 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000055 OLIVE LANE MOBILEHOME PARK CA5000055_
003_003 EAST FIELD 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000058 FISHERMAN'S BEND MHP CA5000058_
002_002 WEST- MHP WELL 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000095 SUNRISE VILLAGE MHP CA5000095_
001_001 EAST WELL 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000095 SUNRISE VILLAGE MHP CA5000095_
003_003 SUNRISE WELL 

STANISLAUS 
LPA80 - 
STANISLAUS 
COUNTY 

CA5000529 SUNRISE ROCK & REDI-MIX CA5000529_
001_001 WELL 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200525 NORTH VALLEY SERVICES CA5200525_

001_001 WELL #1 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200529 EVOQUA WATER 

TECHNOLOGIES LLC 
CA5200529_
001_001 WELL #1 (PLANT WELL) 
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TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200529 EVOQUA WATER 

TECHNOLOGIES LLC 
CA5200529_
002_002 WELL #2 (FABRICATION WELL) 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200539 FRIENDLY ACRES MHP CA5200539_

001_001 WELL #1 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200626 REYNOLDS CONSUMER 

PRODUCTS  (RED BLUFF) 
CA5200626_
001_001 WELL #1 (SOUTH WELL) 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200626 REYNOLDS CONSUMER 

PRODUCTS  (RED BLUFF) 
CA5200626_
002_002 WELL #3 (NORTH WELL) 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5200655 LOUISIANA-PACIFIC 

CORPORATION 
CA5200655_
001_001 WELL #1 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5201057 SIERRA PACIFIC INDUSTRIES - 

RED BLUFF MI 
CA5201057_
001_001 WELL #1 

TEHAMA LPA82 - TEHAMA 
COUNTY CA5201143 SIERRA PACIFIC INDUSTRIES - 

WINDOWS 
CA5201143_
001_001 WELL #1 
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